
Date Full Day What Start Time Time Height Time Height

21-Apr Mon Easter Egg Race 10:00 12:03 4.02 0:28 4.24

25-Apr Fri Noss Village Hall Briefing 17:30 4:26 4.96 17:01 4.93

2-May Fri Dry Session help  with Rigging and sorting Boats 17:30 9:59 4.84 22:05 4.94

3-May Sat Cadets Day 10:00 10:48 4.48 22:50 4.62

9-May Fri Cadets Evening 17:30 4:31 4.69 16:59 4.7

10-May Sat Cadets Day 15:00 5:13 4.84 17:37 4.87

16-May Fri Cadets Evening 17:30 8:45 4.76 20:54 4.93

17-May Sat Cadets Day 10:00 9:18 4.62 21:27 4.82

31-May Sat Cadets Day 10:00 9:53 4.79 21:58 5.01

13-Jun Fri Cadets Evening 17:30 7:59 4.82 20:10 5.05

15-Jun Sun Cellars Regatta 10:00-17:00 9:14 4.71 21:22 4.98

28-Jun Sat Cellars Day Social 10:00-17:00 8:56 4.98 21:03 5.26

6-Jul Sun Passage Race 2:30 4.22 15:15 4.32

11-Jul Fri Cadets Evening 17:30 7:05 4.81 19:19 5.1

12-Jul Sat Cadets Regatta Day 10:00-17:00 7:48 4.87 19:59 5.16

19-Jul Sat Cadets Day 10:00 12:59 4.49

16-Aug Sat Cadets Day 10:00 11:29 4.67 23:48 4.59

21-Aug Thu Village Regatta Handicap Race 5:17 4.59 17:34 4.98

30-Aug Sat Cadets Racing 9:00 10:32 4.59 22:41 4.49

13-Sep Sat Cadets Racing 9:00 10:20 5.01 22:39 4.84

27-Sep Sat Cadets Racing 9:00 9:25 4.91 21:36 4.76

11-Oct Sat Cadets Racing 9:00 9:21 5.34 21:44 5.12
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